
2015 Shenandoah Speedway  Race Schedule
Late Updated June 25th

Date  Description of Race

Sat., March 28  Open Practice

  Sat., April 4  Open Practice

Sat., April 11  LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, CBR

Sat., April 18  LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, MM, Vin

Fri., April 24  The Racing For Wishes 150 Laps Late Model Shootout

Sat., May 9  LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, CBR

Sat., May 23  LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, 

Sat., June 6  LM, SP, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, MM, B, CBR

Sat., July 11  LM, SP, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, CBR

Sat., July 25  LM, SP, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, MM, USAC, B

Sat., Aug 1  LM, SP, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, B

Sat., Aug 8  LM, SP, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, CBR, USAC, B

Sat., Aug 22  LM, SP, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, SHE, SGP, B

Sat., Sept 5  LM, SP, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, CBR, B

Sat., Sept 26  LM, SP, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B

Sat., Oct 3  LM, SP, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, USAC, CBR, B

Sat., Oct 10  LM, SP, U-Car, VMCRA, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, MM, VSC, B
*Schedule subject to change

Legend: LM – Late Models, SP - Sportsman,  U-Car,  SS – Street Stock, VMCRA – Virginia 
Mini-Cup Racing Association, SVSRL – Shenandoah Valley Scale Racing League, Spec Drag 
– Spectator Drag, VSC – Virginia Sprint Cars, USAC – Midgets, SGP – Southern Ground 
Pounders, Leg – INEX Legends, MM – Mini-Modifieds, B – Bandoleros, SHE – She-Car, 
CBR – Children's Bicycle Race....TBD – To Be Determined


